
 2023  4th Quarter Safety Patrol Schedule 1

=
MONTH NAME DAY DATE INTIALS TIME IN TIME OUT

2023
November Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-11-01

Rob Grooms  Wednesday 2023-11-01
Ron Guidry  Wednesday 2023-11-01
Jeiccy Hakim  Wednesday 2023-11-01
Troy Hammerstrom  Wednesday 2023-11-01
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-11-05
James Greer  Sunday 2023-11-05
Kevin Ha  Sunday 2023-11-05
Johnny Harper  Sunday 2023-11-05
Craig Hester  Sunday 2023-11-05
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-11-08
Bob Jackson  Wednesday 2023-11-08
Keith Jacobson  Wednesday 2023-11-08
Mike Jones  Wednesday 2023-11-08
Ken Kapp  Wednesday 2023-11-08
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-11-12
Troy Hollister  Sunday 2023-11-12
Khai Huynh  Sunday 2023-11-12
Jerry Ivie  Sunday 2023-11-12
Rob Jensen  Sunday 2023-11-12
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-11-15
Jerry Kovaly  Wednesday 2023-11-15
Everitt Lang  Wednesday 2023-11-15
Obie Langford  Wednesday 2023-11-15
Alex Leung  Wednesday 2023-11-15
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-11-19
Jack Kirk  Sunday 2023-11-19
Marc Kohler  Sunday 2023-11-19
Waymon Koonce  Sunday 2023-11-19
Ric Lorilla  Sunday 2023-11-19
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-11-22
Ryan McPhetridge  Wednesday 2023-11-22
Billy Miller  Wednesday 2023-11-22
Lang Motes  Wednesday 2023-11-22
Jay Paxton  Wednesday 2023-11-22

 Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-11-26
Joe McClintock  Sunday 2023-11-26

 Mark Palmer  Sunday 2023-11-26
Dave Patterson  Sunday 2023-11-26
Jeremy Pearce  Sunday 2023-11-26
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-11-29
Joe Phan  Wednesday 2023-11-29
Frank Pierce  Wednesday 2023-11-29
Rett Rabe  Wednesday 2023-11-29
Bill Rademacher  Wednesday 2023-11-29



 2023  4th Quarter Safety Patrol Schedule 2

=
MONTH NAME DAY DATE INTIALS TIME IN TIME OUT

2023
December Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-12-03

Jeff Pennington  Sunday 2023-12-03
Bob Redweik  Sunday 2023-12-03
Rodger Reynolds  Sunday 2023-12-03
Joe Rogers  Sunday 2023-12-03
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-12-06
Mike Skinner  Wednesday 2023-12-06
Topher Smith  Wednesday 2023-12-06
Robert Sproule  Wednesday 2023-12-06
Bob Stewart  Wednesday 2023-12-06
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-12-10
Rick Rojano  Sunday 2023-12-10
Paul Sanders  Sunday 2023-12-10
Robbie Schilhab  Sunday 2023-12-10
Blaine Streeter  Sunday 2023-12-10
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-12-13
Cody Sutton  Wednesday 2023-12-13
Darrell Taylor  Wednesday 2023-12-13
Russell Williams  Wednesday 2023-12-13
Scott Young  Wednesday 2023-12-13
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-12-17
Don Wendland  Sunday 2023-12-17
Manuel Adame  Sunday 2023-12-17
DEWAYNE ASHDOWN  Sunday 2023-12-17
Hunter Barrow  Sunday 2023-12-17
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-12-20
Victor Bazaldua  Wednesday 2023-12-20
Ronny Bedford  Wednesday 2023-12-20
Craig Bloodworth  Wednesday 2023-12-20
Rodger Brown  Wednesday 2023-12-20
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-12-24
Mark Brunson  Sunday 2023-12-24
Brad Buehler  Sunday 2023-12-24
LARRY BURNS  Sunday 2023-12-24
Lynn Cain  Sunday 2023-12-24

 Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2023-12-27
Mike Castro  Wednesday 2023-12-27
Corey Chen  Wednesday 2023-12-27
Terry Cline  Wednesday 2023-12-27
Basil Colston  Wednesday 2023-12-27

 Charlie Wells C Sunday 2023-12-31
Tim Dykes  Sunday 2023-12-31
John Evans  Sunday 2023-12-31
Kyle Franklin  Sunday 2023-12-31

 Mike Fransen  Sunday 2023-12-31



 2023  4th Quarter Safety Patrol Schedule 3

=
MONTH NAME DAY DATE INTIALS TIME IN TIME OUT

2023
January Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2024-01-03

Tyson Gaspard  Wednesday 2024-01-03
James Greer  Wednesday 2024-01-03
Rob Grooms  Wednesday 2024-01-03
Ron Guidry  Wednesday 2024-01-03
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2024-01-07
David Gober  Sunday 2024-01-07
Kevin Ha  Sunday 2024-01-07
Jeiccy Hakim  Sunday 2024-01-07
Troy Hammerstrom  Sunday 2024-01-07
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2024-01-10
Craig Hester  Wednesday 2024-01-10
Troy Hollister  Wednesday 2024-01-10
Bob Jackson  Wednesday 2024-01-10
Keith Jacobson  Wednesday 2024-01-10
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2024-01-14
Johnny Harper  Sunday 2024-01-14
Khai Huynh  Sunday 2024-01-14
Jerry Ivie  Sunday 2024-01-14
Rob Jensen  Sunday 2024-01-14
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2024-01-17
Mike Jones  Wednesday 2024-01-17
Ken Kapp  Wednesday 2024-01-17
Marc Kohler  Wednesday 2024-01-17
Jerry Kovaly  Wednesday 2024-01-17
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2024-01-21
Jack Kirk  Sunday 2024-01-21
Waymon Koonce  Sunday 2024-01-21
Everitt Lang  Sunday 2024-01-21
Obie Langford  Sunday 2024-01-21
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2024-01-24
Alex Leung  Wednesday 2024-01-24
Ric Lorilla  Wednesday 2024-01-24
Joe McClintock  Wednesday 2024-01-24
Ryan McPhetridge  Wednesday 2024-01-24
Charlie Wells C Sunday 2024-01-28
Billy Miller  Sunday 2024-01-28
Lang Motes  Sunday 2024-01-28
Mark Palmer  Sunday 2024-01-28
Dave Patterson  Sunday 2024-01-28
Charlie Wells C Wednesday 2024-01-31
Jay Paxton  Wednesday 2024-01-31
Jeremy Pearce  Wednesday 2024-01-31
Jeff Pennington  Wednesday 2024-01-31
Joe Phan  Wednesday 2024-01-31
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